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044760 29 Highland Ave.,Mplwd. $190,000 1F. »

%4760 29 Highland Ave.,Mplwd. $190,000  IF

Off Elmwood

Lot: 75x100 Lot 83 Plt 22(33-5)

Col,fr,stone,comp.rf,all ss/scrs,220 VS,110 amps.

lst-4-ch,1r w/fp,dr,eat-in kit,lav,den/fam.rm,
(Phillipine Mahogany stone) .

2nd-4-4 brs,l bath w/s.o.t.

3rd-1-1 br,close strs,stge. & lrg. cedar closet,attic

Bsmt-laund,stge,part finished rec.rm. /fan.

ST:HW:Gas 2 zone

2-car det.garage,paved drive

1-38.5 B-55.9 '84 Rate $4.27 Taxes $4030.88 Poss:

90 days o.a.a. Newly renovated thruout. All large

rooms, new kit. & lav, d.w., garbage disposal,

ceramic tile in ch & dr, slate patio, fam.rm.

w/blt-ins, hardwood floors refinished. Nego: washer

& dryer. Excl: chand, 2nd floor hall fixture.

Clinton GS, S.0. Jr., Columbia HS, Immaculate Heart

of Mary Paro. Mplwd. RR Sta. Subject to errors &

omissions.

LR:BTCo 379-1661 60024005/120024005 (CB 3 - $50)
Owners: David & Annette Lasko,Prem.,762-2484;
Bus.#266-2118.

Conv. 29 Highland Ave.,Mplwd. 9-1-2-1lav.5 brs. $190,000.
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7/19/85 Under contract

BoR 11/15/85 Selling price $185,000




38045 29 Highland Ave.,Mplwd. $112,000 1F

38045 29 Highland Ave.,Mplwd.  $112,000 1F
Bet: Midland & Elmwood

Lot: 75x100x75x100 Lot 83 Plt 22(33-5)
Col,fr,comp.rf,all ss/scrs,220 VS,110 amps.
lst-5-ch.1lr w/fp,dr,kit,brk.nk,lav,den/fam.rm,
2nd-4-4 brs,l bath w/stall & tub. /library.
3rd-1-1 br,close strs,stge. + lrg.cedar closet.
Bsmt-laund,stge.

ST on left; HW:Gas on right side 5 A/C units
2-car det.garage,paved drive

1L-38.5 B=55.9 '83 Rate $4.09 Taxes $3490.00 Poss:
Oct. 15, 1983 or 30 days. Call first for appt. Key-
box & key w/L.R. Charming CH Col. w/detailed wood
moldings & trim. Room sizes which must be seen to
be believed. Hardwood flrs. thruout. Plaster walls.,
Philippine mahogany panelling in den & library. Five
yre. old furnace - Slate patio. Washer/dryer nego.
Clinton GS, S.0. Jr., Columbia HS, Immac. Heart of
Mary Paro. Mplwd. RR Sta. Subject to errors &
omissions.

LR:JMW 376-4545 90021003/40026004 (CB 3 - $45)
Owners: Sam & Miriam Kessler,Prem.,762-7173.
ALL NEG. THRU L.R., SANDY WEIN, 467-1484,

Conv.29 Hiehland Ave., Mplwd,10-1-2-1av.5 brs.$112,000.



#8527--10/5/83 Under contract,
#8561--12/29/83 Sale comp. Selling price $108,000 Conv. ’




39555 29 Highland Ave., Mplvd. $he—eee SEACLEN
Bet: Elmwood Ave. & Midland Blvd. $20,000. Mtg. @ 6
Lot: 75 X 100 X 150 X 75 due 1960
Frame & Stone,Col., comp. roof
" Ist- 5= C.h.,l r.,libr.,d.r.,brk.nk.,kit.,lav. ,fp.ln Letes
Family room
2nd- 4- 4 bedrms., 1 bath w/stall & tub
3rd~ 1- 1 bedroom, attic, closed stairs
Basement: rec.rm., laundry
Steam: 0il
2-car garage,bét#ﬂf;ﬁard top driveway
LB: GAA, DR 6-2266 12-3-60 Exp. 6-3-61
Owner: Estelle I. & Leo Lafer, prem., SO 2-5825
1960 Assess: Land $2,500. 1960 Rate $7.23
Bldg. $8,400. " Taxes $788.07
Poss. arranged. House completely renovated 7 yrs.ago
and extra rooms added. Lovely spacious home. Mahogany
paneled den. Clinton G.S., Mplwd.Jr.H.S.,Columbia
H.S., St.Joseph's Paro., Bus 52, Maplewood R.R.Station.

CONV.29 Highland Ave.,Mplwd. 10-1-2 Lav. ST:0IL ;$89,800.



#5058--12/9/60 Garage is detached. 3 crystal chandeliers not
includeds Washer, dryer & freezer in basement are included. Maid
there on Mon.,Wed., Friday 9 to 6 p.m. Other tim8s call L.B. who
must accompany. '

#5071--1/18/61 Owners open to reasonable offers.
#5087--2/?7/61 Terms agreed to. Contracts being signed.

Negotiations thru Brenner. Written price reduction to $39,500.

#5088--3/1/61 Sale by Brenner has fallen thru. RE-INSTATE. DO NOT
call house for appts. Call L.B. for key. .
#5096--3/20/61 Key w/Clair & L.B.

RED 9/61 “old. Selling price $38,000 ?





